
Matanuska-Susitna Borough

Legislation Text

350 East Dahlia Avenue
Palmer, Alaska 99645

Award Of Bid No. 21-145B To Western Construction And Equipment, LLC. In The Contract Amount
Of $346,658 For Denelle Street And Saphire Road Improvements.

File #: AM 21-028, Version: 1

Matanuska-Susitna Borough Printed on 4/6/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

